
YORMAT®
The Art of Privacy

Yormat is a high-quality standard satin product which
is widely used and  have moderate light transmittance.
Yormat decorative glass solutions, which can be applied
to many applications, provide the highest level of 
privacy while changing the energy of your spaces.

We aim to inspire you with our first class flexibility,
quality and reliability. Yormat glass solutions combine
the aesthetics that your imagine with the high quality.
If you want to get the first day performance from
your glass for many years, Yormat is for you.

PERFECT
HARMONY

WITH YOUR IDEAS



Chance Energy
#goSatin

YORMAT®

3  mm  Clear Float Yormat 
4  mm  Clear Float Yormat 
6  mm  Clear Float Yormat 
8  mm  Clear Float Yormat 
10  mm  Clear Float Yormat 
12  mm  Clear Float Yormat 
4  mm  Low Iron Yormat 
6  mm  Low Iron Yormat 
8  mm  Low Iron Yormat 
10  mm  Low Iron Yormat 
12  mm  Low Iron Yormat 

80,9 
81,0 
80,7 
80,2 
80,1 
80,0 
82,8 
82,4 
81,9 
81,8 
81,7 

Substrate

Gloss Clarity Haze

Thicknes Light Transmittance
Clear Float
Low Iron

Substrate
Clear Float
Low Iron

10 - 15
10 - 15

6 - 10
6 - 10

90% - 95%
90% - 95%

3 mm - 12 mm
4 mm - 12 mm

85% - 87%
86% - 88%

Light Transmittance
Light Transmittance

Application Areas

• Decorative surfaces & mirrors 
• Furniture, caseloads & surfaces
• Staircases & railings
• Walls & partitions 
• Interior partitions
• Office enclosures
• Shover and bath enclosures
• Interior and exterior doors

Colours and finishings in the photographs may look slightly different from those of the real
products: We recommend that customers examine sample glass before choosing products.

Properties

• Special sizes acaliable 
• Consistent finish and appearance 
• No degration, nor wear, does not pickle or
discolor, and will not change over time 
• Sost and silk to the touch
• Any process such as cutting, polishing, or beveling,
it allows easy bending, lamination
and temperate toughening 
• The ease of cleaning and resistance to marks
and stains
• It is resistant to common cleaners because it is not 
an additive, or a bonded layer
• Does not peel or discolor like films
• Does not scratch off like coatings


