YORMAT® The Art of Privacy



PERFECT HARMONY WITH YOUR IDEAS

Yormat is a high-quality standard satin product which is widely used and have moderate light transmittance. Yormat decorative glass solutions, which can be applied to many applications, provide the highest level of privacy while changing the energy of your spaces.

We aim to inspire you with our first class flexibility, quality and reliability. Yormat glass solutions combine the aesthetics that your imagine with the high quality. If you want to get the first day performance from your glass for many years, Yormat is for you.



YORMAT® Chance Energy #goSatin



Application Areas

- Decorative surfaces & mirrors
- Furniture, caseloads & surfaces
- Staircases & railings
- Walls & partitions
- Interior partitions
- Office enclosures
- Shover and bath enclosures
- · Interior and exterior doors

Light Transmittance

	Light Transmittance						
3 mm Clear Float Yormat	80,9						
4 mm Clear Float Yormat	81,0						
6 mm Clear Float Yormat	80,7						
8 mm Clear Float Yormat	80,2						
10 mm Clear Float Yormat	80,1						
12 mm Clear Float Yormat	80,0						
4 mm Low Iron Yormat	82,8						
6 mm Low Iron Yormat	82,4						
8 mm Low Iron Yormat	81,9						
10 mm Low Iron Yormat	81,8						
12 mm Low Iron Yormat	81,7						

Colours and finishings in the photographs may look slightly different from those of the real products: We recommend that customers examine sample glass before choosing products.

Properties

Low Iron

- Special sizes acaliable
- · Consistent finish and appearance
- No degration, nor wear, does not pickle or discolor, and will not change over time
- · Soft and silk to the touch
- Any process such as cutting, polishing, or beveling, it allows easy bending, lamination and temperate toughening
- The ease of cleaning and resistance to marks and stains
- It is resistant to common cleaners because it is not an additive, or a bonded layer
- Does not peel or discolor like films
- Does not scratch off like coatings

10 - 15

Substrate	Thicknes 3 mm - 12 mm 4 mm - 12 mm		Light Transmittance		
Clear Float			85% - 87% 86% - 88%		
Low Iron					
Substrate	Gloss	Cla	rity	Haze	
Cloar Float	10 15	6	10	0.00% 0.50%	

